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2021 GENERAL Self Study Audio Package

o  2021 General Law Program Handouts PDFs

§ 18SFVBA-14 New Cannabis Laws

§ 18SFVBA-31 Social Media and Reputation Management

§ 20SFVBA-1 Lawyers and Substance Abuse

§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Topics in Legal Malpractice

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination

§ 20SFVBA-8AB Avoiding Bar Discipline 2020

§ 20SFVBA-9 Technology and Your Firm

§ 20SFVBA-10 Client Trust Accounting

§ 20SFVBA-34 Video Mediations Privacy Concerns

§ 21SFVBA-20 Financial Planning and Your Practice

§ 22SFVBA-6 Maximizing Legal Analytics

§ 22SFVBA-8 Changes in the Profession Due to Technology

o  2021 General Law Self Study Audio MP3s

§ 18SFVBA-14 Update on Cannabis Laws MCLE 1 hour

§ 18SFVBA-31 Social Media and Reputation Management MCLE 1 Hour

§ 20SFVBA-1 2020 Prevention of Substance Abuse MCLE 1 Hour Competence Issues

§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Tips Regarding Legal Malpractice MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination MCLE 1 Hour Bias

§ 20SFVBA-8A Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 1 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-8B Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 2 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-9 Technology and Your Firm MCLE 1 Hour

§ 20SFVBA-10 Client Trust Accounting MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics



§ 20SFVBA-34 Video Mediations and Privacy Issues MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 21SFVBA-20 Financial Planning and Your Practice MCLE 1 Hour

§ 22SFVBA-6 Maximizing Legal Analytics as a Competitive Advantage in California 

State Trial Courts MCLE 1 hour

§ 22SFVBA-8 Changes in the Profession Due To Technology MCLE 1 hour

 

 

 

 

 

2021 TAXATION Self Study Audio Package

o  2021 Taxation Program Handout PDFs

§ 19SFVBA-28 Taxation Issues In Forensic Examinations

§ 19SFVBA-30 Foreign Investors in U.S. Real Estate

§ 19SFVBA-41 Update on IRS Foreign Disclosure Programs

§ 19SFVBA-46 Dynamex A.B.5 and the Future of Employment Taxes in California

§ 20SFVBA-1 Lawyers and Substance Abuse

§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Topics in Legal Malpractice

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination

§ 20SFVBA-8AB Avoiding Bar Discipline 2020

§ 20SFVBA-12 Tax Controversy Matters

§ 20SFVBA-17 Taxation of Cryptocurrency Transactions

§ 21SFVBA-9 Ten Steps to Avoid IRS Audit

§ 21SFVBA-21 The State of the Art Market

o 2021 Taxation Self Study Audio Mp3s

§ 19SFVBA-28 Taxation Issues in Forensic Accounting MCLE 1 Hour



§ 19SFVBA-30 Foreign Investors in U.S. Real Estate MCLE 1 hour

§ 19SFVBA-41 Update on IRS Foreign Disclosure Programs MCLE 1 Hour

§ 19SFVBA-46 Dynamex A.B.5 and the Future of Employment Taxes in California MCLE 

1 Hour

§ 20SFVBA-1 2020 Prevention of Substance Abuse MCLE 1 Hour Competence Issues

§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Tips Regarding Legal Malpractice MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination MCLE 1 Hour Bias

§ 20SFVBA-8A Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 1 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-8B Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 2 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-12 Tax Controversy Matters MCLE 1 Hour

§ 20SFVBA-17 Taxation of Cryptocurrency MCLE 1 Hour

§ 21SFVBA-9 Ten Steps to Avoid IRS Audit MCLE 1 hour

§ 21SFVBA-21 The State of the Art Market MCLE 1.25 Hours

 

 

 

 

 

2021 TRUST & ESTATE Self Study Audio Package

o  2021 Trust and Estate Self Study Audio Mp3s

§ 19SFVBA-23 7 Deadly Sins of Estate Planning MCLE 1 Hour

§ 19SFVBA-27 Watch Your Boilerplate MCLE 1 Hour

§ 19SFVBA-32 Stay Out of The Witness Box MCLE 1 Hour

§ 19SFVBA-39 Estate Planning With Digital Assets MCLE 1 Hour

§ 19SFVBA-49 Legislative Update – Retirement Plans and IRAs MCLE 1 Hour

§ 20SFVBA-1 2020 Prevention of Substance Abuse MCLE 1 Hour Competence Issues



§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Tips Regarding Legal Malpractice MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination MCLE 1 Hour Bias

§ 20SFVBA-8A Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 1 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-8B Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 2 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-11 Spendthrift Trusts MCLE 1 Hour

§ 21SFVBA-1 Professional Responsibility and Technology MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 21SFVBA-15 What Did the Courts Do Now MCLE 1 hour

o  2021 Trust and Estate Self Study Program Material PDFs

§ 19SFVBA-23 7 Deadly Sins of Estate Planning

§ 19SFVBA-27 WATCH THAT BOILERPLATE!

§ 19SFVBA-32 Stay Out Of That Chair

§ 19SFVBA-39 Estate Planning for Digital Assets

§ 19SFVBA-49 Estate and Gift Tax Planning for Retirement Plans under SECURE Act

§ 20SFVBA-1 Lawyers and Substance Abuse

§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Topics in Legal Malpractice

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination

§ 20SFVBA-8AB Avoiding Bar Discipline 2020

§ 20SFVBA-11 Spendthrift Trusts

§ 21SFVBA-1 Professional Responsibility and Technology

§ 21SFVBA-15 What Did the Courts Do Know

 

 

 

 

 



2021 WORKERS COMPENSATION Self Study Audio Package

o  2021 Workers Compensation Self Study Audio Mp3s

§ 18SFVBA-31 Social Media and Reputation Management MCLE 1 Hour

§ 18SFVBA-39 Tips and Tricks What Workers Compensation Judges Want MCLE 1 hour

§ 19SFVBA-16 WC And ADR MCLE 1 Hour

§ 19SFVBA-37 Vocational Analysis in Permanent Disability MCLE 1 hour

§ 20SFVBA-1 2020 Prevention of Substance Abuse MCLE 1 Hour Competence Issues

§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Tips Regarding Legal Malpractice MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination MCLE 1 Hour Bias

§ 20SFVBA-8A Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 1 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-8B Avoiding Bar Discipline Part 2 MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 20SFVBA-9 Technology and Your Firm MCLE 1 Hour

§ 20SFVBA-10 Client Trust Accounting MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 21SFVBA-5 How to Start or Reinvigorate Your Law Practice MCLE 1 Hour

§ 21SFVBA-10 Bad Faith Failure To Settle MCLE 1 Hour

o  2021 Workers Compensation Self Study Program Handout PDFs

§ 18SFVBA-31 Social Media and Reputation Management

§ 18SFVBA-39 What Workers' Comp Judges Want

§ 19SFVBA-16 WC AND ADR

§ 19SFVBA-37 Vocational Analysis

§ 20SFVBA-1 Lawyers and Substance Abuse

§ 20SFVBA-3 Hot Topics in Legal Malpractice

§ 20SFVBA-4 Eliminating Harassment Discrimination

§ 20SFVBA-8AB Avoiding Bar Discipline 2020

§ 20SFVBA-9 Technology and Your Firm



§ 20SFVBA-10 Client Trust Accounting

§ 21SFVBA-5 How To Start or Reinvigorate Your Law Practice

§ 21SFVBA-10 Bad Faith Failure to Settle

 

 

 

 

 

 

MISCELLANEOUS Audio Programs

o Miscellaneous MCLE Program Handouts

§ 20SFVBA-2 Real Estate and Construction Litigation

§ 20SFVBA-28 Preserving Record for Appeal

§ 20SFVBA-34 Video Mediations Privacy Concerns

§ 20SFVBA-43 Business Valuation Damages and Covid-19

§ 20SFVBA-48 Expert Witness Water Resources for Attorneys

§ 20SFVBA-57 The Future of Law - Maximize YOU

§ 21SFVBA-1 Professional Responsibility and Technology

§ 21SFVBA-10 Bad Faith Failure to Settle

§ 21SFVBA-16 Remote Depositions

§ 22SFVBA-4 Family Law Section New Laws

o Miscellaneous MCLE Self Study Audio Mp3s

§ 20SFVBA-2 Real Estate & Construction Litigation MCLE 1 hour

§ 20SFVBA-28 Creating and Preserving a Record for Appeal MCLE 1 hour

§ 20SFVBA-34 Video Mediations and Privacy Issues MCLE 1.25 Hours 1 hour Legal 

Ethics



§ 20SFVBA-43 Business Valuation and Damage Calculation MCLE 1 Hour

§ 20SFVBA-48 Expert Witness Water Resources for Attorneys MCLE 1hour

§ 20SFVBA-57 Futuristic Law Firm MCLE 1 Hour

§ 21SFVBA-1 Professional Responsibility and Technology MCLE 1 Hour Legal Ethics

§ 21SFVBA-10 Bad Faith Failure To Settle MCLE 1 Hour

§ 21SFVBA-16 Remote Depositions MCLE 1 hour

§ 22SFVBA-4 FAMILY LAW NEW LAWS

MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS

o Evaluation

o Explanatory Letter

o Self-Study Log


